
PET bölmÿli qablar

50
1000

РЕТ

50
400

261

РЕТ

PET 4 bölməli
Yumru qab 

PET Yumru Qapaq

PET 7 bölməli
Yumru qab 

50
400

261
20

261
45 

РЕТ

Material:
Rəng:
Diametr:
Hündürlük:
Paçkada sayı:
Qutuda sayı:

PET
Qara

Material:
Rəng:
Diametr:
Paçkada sayı:
Qutuda sayı:

PET
Şəffaf

Material:
Rəng:
Diametr:
Hündürlük:
Paçkada sayı:
Qutuda sayı:

PET
Qara
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